POLYCARBONATE AND
FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURES
For more information, call 248-673-9898 or visit www.sti-global.com.
	KEY FEATURES
	 General Information
· �Made in the U.S.A.
·	Three year guarantee against breakage
of polycarbonate in normal use (one

of polycarbonate or fiberglass in normal
use (one year on electro mechanical and
electronic components).
Series
F = Fiberglass
P = Polycarbonate
Door Style
O = Opaque
T = Tinted (polycarbonate only)
W = Window (fiberglass only)
Size (H x W x D)
	  SIZE ID	 VARIABLE HT.	 DEAD FRONT	 VARIABLE HT.	 ALUMINUM
	  HEIGHT	 SWING PANEL	 SWING PANEL	 STATIONARY	 OR
	  &			   PANEL	 FIBERGLASS
	  WIDTH	 	 	 	 BACK PANEL
	 0606	 N/A	 N/A	 EFVHA0606	 BP*0606
	 0806	 EFVSA0806	 EFDAFA0806	 EFVHA0806	 BP*0806
	 0808	 EFVSA0808	 EFDAFA0808	 EFVHA0808	 BP*0808
	 1008	 EFVSA1008	 EFDAFA1008	 EFVHA1008	 BP*1008
	 1210	 EFVSA1210	 EFDAFA1210	 EFVHA1210	 BP*1210
	 1412	 EFVSA1412	 EFDAFA1412	 EFVHA1412	 BP*1412
	 1614	 EFVSA1614	 EFDAFA1614	 EFVHA1614	 BP*1614
	 1816	 EFVSA1816	 EFDAFA1816	 EFVHA1816	 BP*1816
	 2016	 EFVSA2016	 EFDAFA2016	 EFVHA2016	 BP*2016
	 	 REQUIRES CORNER POST KIT AND 	 REQUIRES	 MOUNTS TO
	 	 SWING PANEL BRACKET KIT FOR	 CORNER POST	 THE BOTTOM
	 	 EACH PANEL	 KIT AND
	 	 	 STATIONARY	   TO VARY

	 	 	 	 BRACKET KIT
FIBERGLASS PANELS
	  COVER	 CORNER	 SWING PANEL	 STATIONARY
	 DEPTH	 POST KIT	 BRACKET KIT	 PANEL
	 	 	 	 BRACKET KIT
	 4”	 EF4POST	 EFSPBKT	 EFAPBKT
	 6”	 EF6POST	 EFSPBKT	 EFAPBKT
	 8”	 EF8POST	 EFSPBKT	 EFAPBKT
	 10”	 EF10POST	 EFSPBKT	 EFAPBKT
BRACKET KIT REQUIRED FOR EACH PANEL.
 CAN USE MULTIPLE PANELS IN AN ENCLOSURE.
FIBERGLASS BRACKET KITS
	SIZE ID	 BACK PANEL	 BACK PANEL	 BACK PANEL
	HEIGHT &	 ALUMINUM	 FIBERGLASS	  POLYCARBONATE
WIDTH
	 0606	 BPA0606	 BPF0606	 BPP0606
	 0806	 BPA0806	 BPF0806	 BPP0806
	 0808	 BPA0808	 BPF0808	 BPP0808
	 1008	 BPA1008	 BPF1008	 BPP1008
	 1010	 BPA1010	 N/A	 BPP1010
	 1210	 BPA1210	 BPF1210	 BPP1210
	 1412	 BPA1412	 BPF1412	 BPP1412
	 1614	 BPA1614	 BPF1614	 BPP1614
	 1816	 BPA1816	 BPF1816	 BPP1816
	 2016	 BPA2016	 BPF2016	 BPP2016
	 2424	 BPA2424	 N/A	 BPP2424
REQUIRES EPSPBKT TO VARY HEIGHT
OR CREATE SWING PANEL
POLYCARBONATE PANELS
*A for Aluminum or F for Fiberglass